B-153
COMPACT Pressure TrAnsMITTers
ALL sTAInLess sTeeL WeTTed PArTs
U	Digitally Compensated
for Excellent Total
Accuracy and
Interchangeability
U Gage, Absolute,

U
R
E
 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: PX482A-100GI,  0 to 100 psig cable style transducer with 4 to 20 mA output.
* Visit us online for compatible meters.
A
450 (18)
24 AWG

D
DIN-C
CONNECTOR
A
Ø 29.7
(1.17)
DDimensions: mm (inch)
ø = Diameter
Dimensions: mm (inch)
ø = Diameter
To Order
GAGE PRESSURE RANGES
psi bar CABLE STYLE CONNECTOR STYLE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 1 0 to 68.9 mbar PX482A-001GI PX482AD-001GI DP24-e, DP25B-e, DP41-e, DPi Series
0 to 6 0 to 413.7 mbar PX482A-006GI PX482AD-006GI DP24-e, DP25B-e, DP41-e, DPi Series
0 to 15 0 to 1.0 PX482A-015GI PX482AD-015GI DP24-e, DP25B-e, DP41-e, DPi Series
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX482A-030GI PX482AD-030GI DP24-e, DP25B-e, DP41-e, DPi Series
0 to 60 0 to 4.1 PX482A-060GI PX482AD-060GI DP24-e, DP25B-e, DP41-e, DPi Series
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX482A-100GI PX482AD-100GI DP24-e, DP25B-e, DP41-e, DPi Series
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX482A-200GI PX482AD-200GI DP24-e, DP25B-e, DP41-e, DPi Series
0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX482A-300GI PX482AD-300GI DP24-e, DP25B-e, DP41-e, DPi Series
0 to 500 0 to 34.5 PX482A-500GI PX482AD-500GI DP24-e, DP25B-e, DP41-e, DPi Series
0 to 1000 0 to 69.0 PX482A-1KSI PX482AD-1KSI DP24-e, DP25B-e, DP41-e, DPi Series
0 to 2000 0 to 138 PX482A-2KSI PX482AD-2KSI DP24-e, DP25B-e, DP41-e, DPi Series
0 to 3000 0 to 207 PX482A-3KSI PX482AD-3KSI DP24-e, DP25B-e, DP41-e, DPi Series
VACUUM AND COMPOUND RANGES
0 to -14.7 0 to -1.0 PX482A-015VACI PX482AD-015VACI DP24-e, DP25B-e, DP41-e, DPi Series
-14.7 to 15 -1.0 to 1.0 PX482A-015CI PX482AD-015CI DP24-e, DP25B-e, DP41-e, DPi Series
-14.7 to 30 -1.0 to 2.1 PX482A-030CI PX482AD-030CI DP24-e, DP25B-e, DP41-e, DPi Series
-14.7 to 60 -1.0 to 4.1 PX482A-060CI PX482AD-060CI DP24-e, DP25B-e, DP41-e, DPi Series
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE RANGES
0 to 15 0 to 1.0 PX482A-015AI PX482AD-015AI DP24-e, DP25B-e, DP41-e, DPi Series
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX482A-030AI PX482AD-030AI DP24-e, DP25B-e, DP41-e, DPi Series
0 to 60 0 to 4.1 PX482A-060AI PX482AD-060AI DP24-e, DP25B-e, DP41-e, DPi Series
DIMENSIONS
UP TO 500 PSIG
ABOVE 500 PSIG
ALL ABSOLUTE RANGE